PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 9/14/12 Exp 9/14/13

24297
This certifies that permission is granted

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address	Tel. 774-263-8134 od at Spacrow St. W. X. Robin St. (Private St.) ce sewer and/or storm drain in. Spacrow St. (1880) St. (1880) St. (1880) Street
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain locate	dat Sparrow St. W. X. Robial St. (Private St.)
	- Stock inter-
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL	in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW 330 G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner	, attach Letter of Authorization from Property OwnerTel
Mailing Address	
MHJ EXCAUGHING 1 Li	r authorized to perform this work is:
Name Type of Pine Required:	Address Tel. S.D.R. 3.5
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER Requires separate connections for se	ewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	
 All work must be inspected and app If this connection is to be part of a p 	proved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement.	and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required pla	ans and supplemental information.
 In addition, a City-issued Industrial Commonwealth of Massachusetts D 	User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$	No
	eck# 775000 Date 9 14 2 Receipt# 9582
Other requirements: 2.4hau	Notice for inspection @ 508-991-6150
Connection made to Storm Drain	Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO
Applicant agrees to abide by the above	ve terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
	er of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Michely E. Silia	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Clerk of Works	Signature of Troperty Owner of Asproach
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:COMMENTS:	1 26×36 7
	N 55 38
	8
APPROVED DISA	
SEE WHITE SHEET	25' 450 (8, 24')
SIGNATURE	6.
	do la
	40 68
prompt of the	SPORROW SMH GT ISMH
	STARROW SMH ST. ISMH



SIGNATURE

Engineer's

DATE 9/14/12

PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

24297	SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT	Exp 9/14/13
This certifies that permission is granted to		,
Carlos Da Costa 5 Property Owner Address	10 Hawthorn St Dartmouth, Tel. ssy 50 (NS) 1201 ated at Spacrow St WX ROBIN St LA	MA 02747 774-263-8134
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain loca	ated at. S.P.A.C.POLU. STW. A KODIN. ST	Connect 6" SDR
	the sewer and/or storm drain in Sparcow. S.t.	g. Stado max
To be laid in accordance with the condition TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL	ns in this application and the City of New Bedford ordi COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL	FLOW 335 G.P.D.
Name	er, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner Tel	09 <i>739</i>
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTE		
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and applied in the connection is to be part of a Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industria Public Infrastructure of required public Infrastructure of In addition, a City-issued Industria Commonwealth of Massachusetts 	pproved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. a private service shared jointly with other building own and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and plans and supplemental information. al User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Co D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Disc. Date.	ners, attach copy of Recorded I approval by the Commissioner of connection Permit issued by the charge into the sewer system.
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Perm A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$	tit No	must accompany this application.
	Aptice for inspection @ 5	
Other requirements:	and the second	
Connection made to Storm Drain	Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO)
Applicant agrees to abide by the ab other special rules as the Commission	ove terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the oner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer	City of New Bedford, and such
Michele E. Silve Clerk of Horks	A	operty Owner or Representative
5	INSPECTOR'S REPORT	9.9
INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:	(19)17	
APPROVED DIS	SAPPROVED	

SKETCH PLAN

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 10/2/2012		No. V	VW-12-25
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00	Pipe Size:	0.00	
	Trench Length:	O	.00
Service Location: NS SPARROW ST	Owner Name:	DACOSTA CARLO	OSPINHANCOS
Type of Occupancy: Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - New Sev	ver Service
Work Description: SEWER PERMIT # 24297 - CONNECT	6" INTO NEW 8" SEW	ER MAIN IN SPAR	ROW ST
No. of Units : Required Design Daily Flow :	330.00	Provided Daily Flow:	330.00
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to El hereby agrees to the following:	NTER INTO THE MAIN	SEWER and, if such	n perm <mark>ission is</mark> granted
1. To abide by the conditions and regulations im ordinance now in force, or as amended from to 2. That the connection of said sewer with the man Public Works or by a designated agent of the 3. That the work shall at all times be under the designation.	me to time. ain sewer shall be inspec Town before burial of sa irection and control of th	ted by an employee d connection. e Commissioner of	of the department of Public Works or his
authorized agent, and that any expense incurrence permittee agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense	A-50	cnarged to the perm	nittee, and said
Installing Company Name:		License Type:	
Address:City/Town/State:			
GRANTED WITH T	HE USUAL CON	DITIONS	
		co	MMISSIONER

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Inspectional services Application for building permit

Received

DEPARTMENT/COMMISSION REVIEW JUL 05 2007 The attached Application for the Building Permit has been submitted to the Building Permit has been submitted to the Building Permit has been submitted to the Building Permit and is requested for the following location: a Costa On behalf of the owner Due to the type of construction proposed by this application the Inspectional Superintendent has determined that this application for Building Permit should be reviewed by the departments and/or commissions indicated below. Plans and specifications accompanying this application are available for review in the Inspectional Services Department. After you have reviewed this application and the submitted building plans, please provide your comments in the space provided below attaching additional information as necessary and return this form to the This review form must be signed by a person authorized to conduct review on schalf of your Department or Commission. REVIEW REQUESTED BY THE FOLLOWING CITY DEPARTMENTS AIRPORT COMMISSION OFFICE ASSESSOR'S DEPARTMENT ☐ INSPECTIONAL SERVICES ENVIRONMENTAL STEWARDSHIP O DPI (WATER) O HEALTH (CONSERVATION) O WIRE HISTORICAL COMMISSION O' PLUMBING ENGINEERING O OTHER FIRE PREVENTION TREASURES OFFICE ☐ PLANNING DEPARTMENT DEPARTMENT/COMMISSION REVIEW COMMENTS EVIEWED SUBMITTED BUILDING PLANS O YES O NO RECOMMENDED ACTION COMMENDED BUILDING PERMIT BE APPROVED CONDITIONALLY O APPROVED O REJECTED NDITIONS: A Ridge will need to be recorded at the registry of Ducks

prior to Building Permit being issued. Engineering of the receive a copy of the recorded documents of

DRI- Engineering

ECOMMENDATION OF PERMIT REJECTION IS MADE, CITE SPECIFIC REASONS.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD INSPECTIONAL SERVICES APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT DEPARTMENT/COMMISSION REVIEW

Received

JUL 05 2007

The attached for the follow	Application for the Bring location:	ulding Permit has been	submitted to the B	Building Pepartme	ent of Aftictine quested
138			· And	shows 1	4
PLOT	LOT	NO.	STREE	T /	
BY: a	rlos Da(osta On behalf o		Same.	
Plans and specific Department. A comments in the Inspectional Science of the Inspection of the Inspectio	cifications accompany After you have review he space provided bel ervices Department no	review form must be	available for reviethe submitted build information as neo	id/or commissions win the Inspection ding plans, please pressary and return	indicated below. pal Services provide your this form to the
·	REVIEW REQUI	ESTED BY THE FOL	LOWING CITY	DEPARTMENTS	3
☐ ENVIRONI (CONS ☐ HISTORIC ☐ ENGINEER	COMMISSION OFFICE R'S DEPARTMENT MENTAL STEWARDSI SERVATION) CAL COMMISSION RING ES OFFICE	IDP UND	IONAL SERVICES EALTH IRE LUMBING FIRE PREVENT G DEPARTMENT	/	PI (WATER)
	DEPART	MENT/COMMISSIO	ON REVIEW CO	MMENTS	The state of the s
REVIEWED COMMENT	SUBMITTED BUD		-	NO	
		RECOMMEND	ED ACTION		1
CONDITION	ed conditional NS: Owner to	PERMIT BE A)	PPROVED A MAIN PIPE	□ REJECT E EXTENSION DEPT. APPRO	NAND WATEL
J	TENDATION OF PI	ERMIT REJECTION	,		

No. <u>5366-0</u>7

Many the same with a

APPLICATION TO BUILD

TO INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:

and contract of the second	7/6/ 18-2007
<u>CARLOS</u>	A COSTA
application for the line and grade of HO'E.X MONSON	of SPARROWST. (N.S.)
in front of property of <u>CARLO</u>	
1- 600	COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS ACTING CITY ENGINEER

Permit Number: 19550 7 101007
CITY of NEW BEDFORD BUILDING DEPT.
Location: SPARROW St.
Plot: 138 Lot: 339 Zone:
Contractor: OWNER
Address: 3Ame.
License No.: Telephone/143638134
Property Owner: CMCgS DACOSTA
Address: 510 HAWThorn St.
License:
Building Use: SING. FAM.
PERMIT STIPULATION
DIRECTION TO INSPECTOR
-Fawbatton
<u> </u>

RECORD OF INSPECTIONS Inspector: Location: Foundation, set backs and Sideyards: Center Beams, Floor Joists: Framing: Exterior Work: Insulation: Closing In: Heating: Egresses: Stairs, Handrails: Safety Reqm'ts: Street Paved: Off Street Parking: Insp. Certificate: Fee Payment: INSPECTOR NOTES





